Utrecht

%A!\\%E University Veterinary Medicine

Farewell Peter Vos

Time (h)

9:30-9:40

9:40-10:20

10:20-10:50

10:50-11:20

11:20-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:10

14:10-14:50

14:50-15:20

15:20-16:00

16:00-16:30

r
Funded by: 9

International Cattle Reproduction Symposium
11 September 2025, Anatomy building - Bekkerstraat 141, Utrecht

Speaker Title Presentation

Morning session moderator: Dr. Belen Rabaglino - Utrecht University, The Netherlands

Dr. Bart Gadella
Welcome and introduction of the program
Utrecht University, The Netherlands

Prof. Christine Wrenzycki
Major determinants for embryo quality
University of Giessen, Germany

2 short orals of (PhD) students
-To be announced-
Utrecht University, The Netherlands

Coffee Break and Networking

Prof. Pat Lonergan
Fertility in dairy cows following artificial insemination or transfer of IVP embryos
University College Dublin, Ireland

2 short orals of (PhD) students
-To be announced-
Utrecht University, The Netherlands

Lunch Break
Afternoon session moderator: Dr. Theo van Haeften - Utrecht University, The Netherlands

Dr. Federico Randi
Application of hormonal treatments to optimize cattle reproductive management
CEVA, Italy

Dr. Jose Buratini
Bovine animal model to study human fertility
In Vitro Equinos, Brazil

Coffee Break and Networking

Dr. Hilde Aardema
Endocrinology and metabolism united in the follicle to support oocyte quality
Utrecht University, The Netherlands

Dr. Peter Vos
Translation of reproduction into bovine veterinary practice
Utrecht University, The Netherlands

Farewell reception

O e tis Registration:
LRI
2L




	Slide 1

