



Farewell Peter Vos

## International Cattle Reproduction Symposium

11 September 2025, Anatomy building - Bekkerstraat 141, Utrecht

Time (h)	Speaker	Title Presentation
Morning session moderator: Dr. Belen Rabaglino - Utrecht University, The Netherlands		
9:30-9:40	<b>Dr. Bart Gadella</b> Utrecht University, The Netherlands	Welcome and introduction of the program
9:40-10:20	Prof. Christine Wrenzycki University of Giessen, Germany	Major determinants for embryo quality
10:20–10:50	2 short orals of (PhD) students  Utrecht University, The Netherlands	-To be announced-
10:50-11:20	Coffee Break and Networking	
11:20-12:00	Prof. Pat Lonergan  University College Dublin, Ireland	Fertility in dairy cows following artificial insemination or transfer of IVP embryos
12:00-12:30	2 short orals of (PhD) students  Utrecht University, The Netherlands	-To be announced-
12:30-13:30	Lunch Break	
Afternoon session moderator: Dr. Theo van Haeften - Utre cht University, The Netherlands		
13:30-14:10	Dr. Federico Randi CEVA, Italy	Application of hormonal treatments to optimize cattle reproductive management
14:10-14:50	<b>Dr. Jose Buratini</b> <i>In Vitro Equinos, Brazil</i>	Bovine animal model to study human fertility
14:50-15:20	Coffee Break and Networking	
15:20-16:00	<b>Dr. Hilde Aardema</b> Utrecht University, The Netherlands	Endocrinology and metabolism united in the follicle to support oocyte quality
16:00-16:30	<b>Dr. Peter Vos</b> Utrecht University, The Netherlands	Translation of reproduction into bovine veterinary practice
Farewell reception		

Funded by:









